PRODUCT GUIDE
2023
SIMPLY RELIABLE
Gas Detection
Revision 1.0
2023.05.25
SIMPLY RELIABLE REFRIGERANT GAS DETECTORS
NEW

Controller must be installed outside the
ATEX area.
Order Code Model Details PG
GSH
detectors
 CO₂
37-4120 GSH24-CO2-10000 0-10000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 3 W A
37-4124 GSH24-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 3W A
37-4170 GSH230-CO2-10000 0-10000 ppm, 85…230V AC, max 3 W A
37-4174 GSH230-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, 85..230V AC, max 3W A
GSMB
detectors
 CO₂
37-4120-MB GSMB24-CO2-10000 0-10000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 3 W A
37-4124-MB GSMB24-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 3W A
37-4170-MB GSMB230-CO2-10000 0-10000 ppm, 85..230V, Max 3W A
37-4174-MB GSMB230-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, 85..230V AC, max 3W A
GSLS
detectors
 CO₂
37-4120-LS GSLS24-CO2-10000 0-10000ppm, 12…24V AC/DC, max 3W A
37-4124-LS GSLS24-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, 24 V, max 3 W A
37-4170-LS GSLS230-CO2-10000 0-10000ppm, 85…230V AC, max 3W A
37-4174-LS GSLS230-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, 230 V, max 3 W A
GD
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ /
R290 / flammable gas
37-220 GD24-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 2 W A
37-225 GD230-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm, 230V AC, max 2 W A
37-252 GD24-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 2 W A
37-253 GD24-NH3-10000 0-10000 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC, max 2 W A
37-257 GD230-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 230V AC, max 2 W A
37-258 GD230-NH3-10000 0-10000 ppm, 230V AC/DC, max 2 W A
37-230 GD24-HC 0-50% LEL, 12..24V AC/DC, Hydrocarbons A
37-235 GD230-HC 0-50% LEL, 230V AC, Hydrocarbons A
37-270 GD24-H2 0-50% LEL, 12..24V AC/DC, (Hydrogen) A
37-275 GD230-H2 0-50% LEL, 230V AC, (Hydrogen) A
37-280 GD24- Methane 0-50% LEL, 12..24V AC/DC A
37-285 GD230- Methane 0-50% LEL, 230V AC A
G-SERIES
26
G-SERIES
G-SERIES
Order Code Model Details PG
GD
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ /
R290 / flammable gas
Continued...
37-290 GD24- Propane 0-50% LEL, 12..24V AC/DC A
37-295 GD230- Propane 0-50% LEL, 230V AC A
37-260 GD24-AQS (VOC) 0-200 ppm, 12..24V AC/DC , max 2 W A
37-265 GD230-AQS (VOC) 0-200 ppm, 230V AC , max 2 W A
GS
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ /

TR-SERIES
TR-SERIES
Order Code Model Details PG
TR-IR
detectors
CO₂
39-4312 TR-IR-CO2-10000 0-10000 ppm, max 2,5 W A
39-4314 TR-IR-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, max 2,5 W A
TR-SC
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ /
R290 / flammable gas
39-4120-A TR-SC-HFC(A)-4000 0..4000 ppm HFC (standard R404a / R507) A
39-4120-B TR-SC-HFC(B)-4000 0..4000 ppm HFC (standard R134a) A
39-4152 TR-SC-NH3-4000 0..4000 ppm Ammonia, max 2 W A
39-4153 TR-SC-NH3-10000 0..10000 ppm Ammonia, max 2 W A
39-4130 TR-SC-HC 0-50% LEL, General for Hydrocarbons (HC) A
39-4170 TR-SC-H2 0-50% LEL, Hydrogen (H2) A
TR-SCK
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃/
R290 / flammable gas  For ventilation ducts
39-8120-A TR-SCK-HFC(A)-4000 0..4000 ppm HFC (standard R404a / R507) A
39-8120-B TR-SCK-HFC(B)-4000 0..4000 ppm HFC (standard R134a) A
39-8152 TR-SCK-NH3-4000 0..4000 ppm Ammonia, max 2 W A
39-8130 TR-SCK-HC 0-50% LEL, General for Hydrocarbons (HC) A
39-8170 TR-SCK-H2 0-50% LEL, Hydrogen (H2) A
TR-SCR
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ / For vent lines from pressure relief valves
39-6120-B TR-SCR-HFC(B)-4000 0..4000 ppm HFC (standard R134a) A
39-6152 TR-SCR-NH3-4000 0..4000 ppm Ammonia, max 2 W A
TR-EC
detectors
NH3 / CO₂ / NO₂
39-4250 TR-EC-NH3-100 0 - 100 ppm A

MP-SERIES - including GEX
34
Order Code Model Details PG
MPS
detectors
CO₂
34-410 MPS-CO2-10000 0-10000 ppm, max 2,5 W A
34-414 MPS-CO2-30000 0-30000 ppm, max 2,5 W A
MP-D
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ /
R290 / flammable gas
38-220 MP-D-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm A
38-252 MP-D-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm A
38-253 MP-D-NH3-10000 0-10000 ppm A
38-230 MP-D-HC 0-50% LEL A
38-280 MP-D-Methane 0-50% LEL A
38-290 MP-D-Propane 0-50% LEL A
MP-DS
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃/
R290 / flammable gas Splash Proof
38-420 MP-DS-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm A
38-452 MP-DS-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm A
38-453 MP-DS-NH3-10000 0-10000 ppm A
38-430 MP-DS-HC 0-50% LEL A
38-470 MP-DS-H2 0-50% LEL A
38-480 MP-DS-Methane 0-50% LEL A
38-490 MP-DS-Propane 0-50% LEL A
MP-DK
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃  For ventilation ducts
38-820-V2 MP-DK2-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm A
38-852-V2 MP-DK2-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm A
MP-DR2
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ For vent lines from pressure relief valves
38-620-V2 MP-DR2-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm A
38-652-V2 MP-DR2-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm A
GEX
detectors
HFC / HFO / NH₃ With ATEX approved enclosure
35-301 GEX-SC-HFC-4000 0-4000 ppm A

Service Tools
45
Order Code Model Details PG
60-130 DT300 Diagnostic tool, base unit * A
DT300 Ambient temperature: -25°C..+50°C
Order Code Model Details PG
60-131 SM300-VOC Sensor for exhaust gas, air quality (VOC) A
60-132 SM300-HC Sensor for hydrocarbons (HC) A
60-133 SM300-H2 Sensor for hydrogen (H2) A
60-134 SM300-HFC Sensor for refrigerant gases (HFC/CFC/HCFC/HFO) A
60-136 SM300-NH3-4000 Sensor for ammonia (NH3) – 4000 A
60-137 SM300-NH3-10000 Sensor for ammonia (NH3) – 10000 A
60-150 SM300-self sense Sensor for refrigerant gases (HFC/CFC/HCFC/HFO) with filter A
SM300 Pre calibrated sensor module for DT300
Order Code Model Details PG
60-120 SA200 for MPU, SPU/SPLS and G-series 230/24V models Net

Sensor & Sensor Modules
46
Order Code Model PG
Semiconductive sensors G / MP-DS /MP-DR2 / MP-DK2
SEN001 VOC (CO) sensor exhaust gas (SC) D
SEN002 HC sensor 0-50% LEL (SC) D
SEN003 NH3 sensor 0-4000ppm (SC) D
SEN004 HFC sensor 0-4000ppm (SC) D
SEN006 H2 sensor 0-50% LEL (SC) D
SEN019 NH3 sensor 0-10000ppm (SC) D
SEN027 SELF SENSE filter sensor HFC, HFO, Propane  D
Sensor module for MP-D
SEN204 HFC Sensor 0-4000ppm + RS02 D
SEN203 NH3 Sensor 0-4000ppm + RS02 D
SEN219 NH3 Sensor 0-10000ppm + RS02 D
Sensor module for Transmitter (TR-EC)
SEN210 CO Sensor + RS05 D
SEN212 NO2 Sensor + RS05 D
SEN015 NH3 Sensor module 0-100ppm D
SEN016 NH3 Sensor module 0-1000ppm D
SEN017 NH3 Sensor module 0-5000ppm D
SEN018 NH3 Sensor module 0-10000ppm D
SEN021 NH3/CR-200, Spare sensor NOTE! 0-100ppm NH3 (TR-EC) D
SEN022 NH3/CR-1000, Spare sensor 0-1000ppm NH3 (TR-EC) D
SEN023 NH3/CR-5000, Spare sensor 0-5000ppm NH3 (TR-EC) D
SEN024 NH3/CR-10000, Spare sensor 0-10000ppm NH3 (TR-EC) D
CO2 Sensor. Complete with heater and lid
SEN113 CO2 IR-sensor 0-10000ppm, MPS/TR-IR D
SEN114 CO2 IR-sensor 0-10000ppm, GSH D
SEN1114 CO2 IR-sensor 0-30000ppm, GSH D